Beginner

Future Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Multi-Choice Quiz 2

Q10CAA2

Choose the option that fits Future Continuous Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

The students
A) will be answered

Her cousin
A) will be buying

That algorithm
A) will be solve

The cat
A) will be sit

The sun
A) will set

The horse
A)won'tbe ran

Your grandmother
A) won't be knits

The moon
A) won't be give

Several animals
A) won't be hibernates

The elephant
A) won't be growing

he

questions on the board.

B) will be answers C) will be answering

a new phone.
B) will be buys C) will be buy
complex problems.

B) will be solved C) will be solves

on the windowsill tomorrow.
B) will be sitting C) will be sits
over the ocean in the evening.

B) will be setting C) will be sets

in the race tomorrow.

B) won't be runs C) won't be running

a sweater in the afternoon.
B) won't be knit C) won't be knitting
off much light tonight.
B) won't be giving C) won't be gave

in the winter.

B) won't be hibernate C) won't be hibernated

in the zoo.

B) won't be grown C) won't be grew

the new idea at the meeting tomorrow?

A) will / be presents

several families

A) will / be joins

the workers

A) will / be built

When
A) will / be perform

Where
A) will / be helping

the dancers

some volunteers

B) will / be presented C) will/ be presenting

the picnic this weekend?

B) will / be joining C) will/ be joined
the new house next month?

B) will / be build C) will / be builds

in front of the audience?

B) will / be performed C) will/ be performs

with the event tomorrow?

B) will / be helped C) will / be helps

D) will be answer

D) will be bought

D) will be solving

D) will be sat

D) will be set

D) won't be run

D) won't knit

D) won't be gives

D) won't be hibernating

D) won't be grows

D) will / be present

D) will / be join

D) will / be building

D) will / be performing

D) will / be help

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com

iNGiLiZCEciYiZ.COM
®

iNGILIZCENIN KISAYOLU


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-online-quizler

Answer Sheet (Q10CAA2)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Future Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Beginner Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 2

C) will be answering

A) will be buying

D) will be solving

B) will be sitting

B) will be setting

C) won't be running

C) won't be knitting

B) won't be giving

D) won't be hibernating

A) won't be growing

C) will / be presenting

B) will / be joining

D) will / be building

D) will / be performing

A) will / be helping

scan or click here for more pdfs

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-worksheet-pdf-indir
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com

